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Patrick Hugh Haren

Director Information

Title Dr
Name
Postcode BT9 5HR
Date of birth August 1950
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

VIRIDIAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CAPITA MANAGED IT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

ENERGIS (IRELAND) LIMITED
NORTHERN IRELAND QUALITY
CENTRE CONSULTING SERVICES
LIMITED - THE

ENERGIA GROUP NI HOLDINGS
LIMITED

ENERGIA CAPITAL LIMITED
CENTRE FOR COMPETITIVENESS
(NI) LIMITED

CABLECOMMS

Patrick Hugh Haren

Number

Number

NI1032955

NI1032979

NI1035793

NI037216

NI033250

NI032456
NI030353

NI028935

ELECTRICITY ASSOCIATION LIMITED 02367010

NORTHERN IRELAND ELECTRICITY

NETWORKS LIMITED
NORTHERN IRELAND QUALITY
CENTRE LIMITED-THE

N/A* - no information available

NI026041

N1024640

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
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914510245

914510245
120 Malone Road

Belfast
British

App. Date

App. Date
01/08/2001
01/08/2001

01/08/2001

27/10/1999

14/11/1997

29/05/1997
15/01/1996

08/11/1994
30/07/1992
25/10/1991

02/07/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date
05/03/2007
25/04/2005

01/11/2002

25/05/2011

05/03/2007

18/09/2001

23/04/1998

04/03/2008

01/10/2001

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director



